Spinach Baby SAMPLE: Inventory List

Materials In Quantit profit | 1ot
Inventory ID Description Materials Needed Plan to Make Y Total for Event | Cost Make .| Profit if
Stock Already Made per Unit all sell

ToddlerApron MessyFunPlay Apron
ChildApron MessyFunPlay Apron
AdultApron Bib Style Apron
Total

Rocket Ship design 2T to 4T

Frogs and Flowers Design

Pink and Yellow Flowers Design

Surfboard Designs

Rocket Ship design 5 to 12 year old

Frogs and Flowers Design

Pink and Yellow Flowers Design

Surfboard Designs

Vintage Flower Design One size fits all

Vintage Surfboard Design

RickRack (6 feet) B .
Quilt Bindings i Ocketp 6
(Green 6 packages) p
Fabric for pocket - 3 Fabric for apron
yards and green rick 8
Quilt Bindings rack
Have all materials 5
Fabric for apron
Fabric for pocket - 3 1and orange rick 5}
rack
Red Rick Rack - 10  Fabic for apron
10
yards and pocket
Fabric for pocket - 3 IFELIEs faly apron
and green rick 5
yards
rack
Have all materials 8
Fabric for apron
Fabric for pocket - 3 1and orange rick 5}
rack
Have all materials 10
Have all materials 10

10

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$10.00

$10.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$30.00

$30.00

$8.00  $80.00
$8.00  $80.00
$8.00  $40.00
$8.00  $80.00
$0.00 $0.00

$11.50 $115.00

$11.50 $115.00

$11.50 $115.00

$11.50 $115.00

$0.00 $0.00
$20.00  $300.00
$20.00  $300.00

$118.00 $1,340.00



