Spinach Baby SAMPLE: Inventory List

Inventory ID	Name	Description	Size	Materials Needed	Materials In Stock	Plan to Make	Quantity Already Made	Total for Event	Cost Make	Unit Price	Profit per Unit	Total Profit if all sell
ToddlerApron	MessyFunPlay Apron	Rocket Ship design	2T to 4T	RickRack (6 feet) Quilt Bindings (Green 6 packages)	Fabic for apron and pocket	6	4	10	\$7.00	\$15.00	\$8.00	\$80.00
		Frogs and Flowers Design		Fabric for pocket - 3 yards Quilt Bindings	Fabric for apron and green rick rack	8	2	10	\$7.00	\$15.00	\$8.00	\$80.00
		Pink and Yellow Flowers Design			Have all materials	5	0	5	\$7.00	\$15.00	\$8.00	\$40.00
		Surfboard Designs		Fabric for pocket - 3	Fabric for apron and orange rick rack	5	5	10	\$7.00	\$15.00	\$8.00	\$80.00
											\$0.00	\$0.00
ChildApron	MessyFunPlay Apron	Rocket Ship design	5 to 12 year old	Red Rick Rack - 10 yards	Fabic for apron and pocket	10	0	10	\$8.50	\$20.00	\$11.50	\$115.00
		Frogs and Flowers Design		Fabric for pocket - 3 yards	Fabric for apron and green rick rack	5	5	10	\$8.50	\$20.00	\$11.50	\$115.00
		Pink and Yellow Flowers Design			Have all materials	8	2	10	\$8.50	\$20.00	\$11.50	\$115.00
		Surfboard Designs		Fabric for pocket - 3	Fabric for apron and orange rick rack	5	5	10	\$8.50	\$20.00	\$11.50	\$115.00
											\$0.00	\$0.00
AdultApron	Bib Style Apron	Vintage Flower Design	One size fits all		Have all materials	10	5	15	\$10.00	\$30.00	\$20.00	\$300.00
		Vintage Surfboard Design			Have all materials	10	5	15	\$10.00	\$30.00	\$20.00	\$300.00
Total											\$118.00	\$1,340.00